
S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF COMMERCE FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI (SESSION: 2024-25) AS PER EXTENTED LETTER 

Reg. 
NO. 

14 

4 

53 

51 

$2 

19 

10 

26 

NAME 

DIVYANSHU PANDEY 
AVNISH PAL 

DEEPALI KUMARI 

MUSKAN KUMARI 

SUFYAAN YUSUF 

GAURAV KUMAR 

MADHULIKA KUMARI 

ARYAN KUMAR 

VIKASH KUMAR 

BHOOMIJA 

1. SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE 
2. MARKSHEET OF CLASS X. 

3. SERVICE CERTIFICATE. 

4. RECENT SALARY SLIP. 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 (SECOND SHIFT) 

08.24 

F.110331/EDPOLA/1/2024-25/Academics Dated 25.08.2024 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 28.09.2024 TO 29.08.2024 
TIME OF ADMISSION: 12:00 NOON TO 02:00 PM 
PLACE OF ADMISSION: ROOM NO. 25 

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED: 

Adm. In Charge 

Farher's Name 

MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 

LOKNATH PAL 

KUMUD KISHOR 

SANTOSH KUMAR RAY 

YUSUF UDDIN AHMAD 

JANNATH RAY 

SUJIT KUMAR 

DILIP KUMAR 

SUBHASH KUMAR 

RAJESH CHOUDHARY 

5. ROOM AGREEMENT OR RESIDENCE CERTIFICATE. 
6. CASTE CERTIFICATE 

Cat. 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 

Cast 

Cat. 

Gen 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Gen 

OBC 

OBC 

Gen 

OBC 

SC 

SUB 

OPTED 

COMMERCE ABEAM 

COMMERCE ABEAM 

COMMERCE ABEAM 

COMMERCE ABEAM 

COMMERCE ABEH 

COMMERCE ABEH 

COMMERCE ABE 

COMMERCE ABE 

COMMERCE ABES 

STREAM TOTAL 

377 

355 

348 

329 

333 

274 

273 

278 

239 

274 

% 

75.40 

71.00 

69.60 

65.80 

66.60 

54.80 

54.60 

55.60 

47.80 

54.80 

Name of School 

BALDWIN ACADEMY PATNA 

KV SHEOHAR 

NEHS GAYANCHAK PATNA 

PRAKRITIK SCH NEORA PATNA 

ADARSH VIKAS VID PHLWARI PATNA 

THE GARDEN Int.Sch.MANER 

DAV KANKARBAGH 

CHRIST CHURCH PATNA 

KV CHAPRA 

ST JOHNS RES Sch.PATNA 

PRINCIPAL 

COMMERCE AEB 
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